EXPLERER

CASES

Mod. 4419.BDR

WATERPROOF CASE WITH DRONE BAG

Waterproof cases providing a solution for any equipment requiring a high level protection. Exclusive
PP based injection molded body grants superior resistance.

METRIC MM-KG-C*

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

OTHER DATA

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F°

445 mm
345 mm
190 mm

47 mm
143 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH A74 mm
W WIDTH 415 mm
D DEPTH 214 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

4,00 Kg
4,70 Kg
Kg

29It
19,70 Kg/max
°C min +90 / max -33

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

171/2in
139/161in

71/2in
17/8in
55/8in

L LENGTH 1811/16in
W WIDTH 165/16in
D DEPTH 87/161in

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

8.81 Ibs
10.36 Ibs
Ibs

7.66 gal

43.43 Ibs/max

°F min +194 / max
-27.4
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